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W. Toledo Washington Local $99,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2301 Fitkin St., Toledo, 43613 All brick, completely updated 3 brm, 2 bath ranch on bmst, 1.5 car attached garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jeff Bockrath 419-704-7373 

Woodville $124,500 Sunday 2 to 4 pm 575 Pemberville 3 bedroom ranch on large lot, open floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 

Whitehouse $289,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 9939 Studer Drive Wesley Farms! 1/4 acre on waterfront w/fountain view, ranch, full finished bsmt RE/MAX Masters  Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Whitehouse $339,900 Sunday, July 20th, 2-4 pm 6622 Finzel Road Custom built, original owner, 3000+ sf, 4 brms, 2 full & 2 half baths, SS appls. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Arlene Gerig 419-283-9654 

Whitehouse $187,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 11242 Centerville St. Fantastic 3 bedroom, Carriage home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Debbie Fotoples 419-376-7140 

West Toledo $138,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 5131 Valley Forge Dr. 4 Brm, 2 bath 1904 sq ft. granite counters, huge kit., Washington local schools Flex Realty Joe Birmingham 419-340-7935    

West Toledo $154,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4235 Ariel Brick basement ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Waterville $259,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1407 Mill Creek Lane 4 Brm, 2.5 bath, 2600 sq ft. Anthony Wayne Schools Flex Realty Joe Birmingham 419-340-7935  

Waterville $119,900 Sunday 7/20, 1-3 pm 1279 Applegate Lovely condo, updated throughout, beautiful kitchen w/granite & SS appliances The Danberry Co., Realtors Sharon Salsberry 419-509-6616 

Washington Local $74,900 Sun 2:00-3:30 3907 Rohr 1st Open! Brick 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, back porch, full bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 

Walbridge $174,900 Sun 12:30-2:00 5862 Clover 3 brm, 2 baths, lg fenced in backyard, just mins. from downtown, hardwood flrs Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Tremainsville $75,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3711 Bellevue Cute home on quiet street DiSalle Real Estate Co. Darlene Kiefer 567-255-8805 

Tremainsville $49,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 1834 Berdan MUST SEE! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Montez 567-288-1858 

Toledo $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3615 Pine Tree Ct. 2244 sf Ranch, 3 brm, 3 bath, Washington Local Schools, master suite RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

SYLVANIA $139,900 Sun. 1pm-4pm 5305 Lynnhaven Dr. Brick ranch, open flr. plan, 3brm.,1.5bath, 2000sq.ft., completely remodeled By Owner Ben Grisier 419-357-3960 

Sylvania $99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 5854 Normandy  Immaculate 2 Brm, 1 bath, lg quiet wooded lot, everything new, apps inc By Owner Carol 567-686-4282 

Sylvania $567,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 8741 Birch Bark 5 brm, 4.1 bath, beautiful architectural features, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Tom Kabat 419-262-5147 

Swanton $359,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Swanton $189,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 112 Redbud 3 brms, corner lot, Willow Run, full basement, appliances Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $84,999 Sun 11:00-1:00 14255 Old State Line Great little piece of country heaven! Motivated sellers DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Oyer 419-388-1596 

Swanton $194,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3935 Co. Rd. 2 4 large brms, additional living quarters, in-ground pool Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Kelley 419-346-2361 

Stone Oak $409,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 635 St. Annes Spectacular quality in this 4 brm, 3.1 bath home! Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Kabat 419-450-4444 

Stone Oak $339,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 8638 Quail Hollow Ct. Private setting on cul-de-sac, dramatic foyer, many built-ins, extensive deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Springfield Twp $128,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2150 The Bluffs Master Brm on main level, living room with fireplace DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jane Libby 419-206-7472 

Springfield Twp. $289,900 Sunday 7/20, 1-3 pm 943 Tall Pines Waterfront-Built 2002-Best location on the lake-Beautiful Key Realty  Mary Tyson 419-350-0333 

South Toledo $78,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3209 Muirfield Brick 3 brm, mint condition, new windows, furnace, carpet, paint Welles Bowen Realtors Michelle Falk 567-315-4232 

South Toledo $139,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 2007 Green Valley 4 brm, 2 bath, updated eat-in kitchen w/Corian, slate foyer, newer furnace, A/C Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180 

South Toledo $104,900 Sunday 7/20, 2-4 pm 3130 Muirfield Clean, wood floors, finished basement w/bath, many updates, appliances The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 

South Toledo $87,500 Sun 1:30-3:00 3125 Cragmoor 3 brm, 1 full bath bungalow, gourmet kitchen w/custom cabinets, granite, SS appl Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180 

South Toledo $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1818 Cherrylawn Reduced price! 4 bedrooms, 1,800 sq ft! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 

South Toledo $136,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2054 Belvedere Dr 4 Brm, 2 baths, 2115 sq ft, refinished hdwd fls & granite counters Key Realty Jo Lyman 419-356-4131  

Perrysburg Twp $135,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 29329 Bates 2 brms, 2 baths, peaceful setting, a real fooler! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Rosencrantz 419-266-7696 

Perrysburg $172,000 Sunday, July 20, 1-3 pm  9634 Bishopswood 4 brms, 3 full baths, sunroom, basement, "Open"-lots of sunlight! A "10" The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436 

Perrysburg $429,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2002 Adams Ct. Stunning 4 brm + den in Riverford, 4300 sf, floor to ceiling windows, 9' ceilings Welles Bowen Realtors Kathy Anstead 419-340-4048 

Perrysburg $259,900 Saturday & Sunday 1-5 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Ottawa Park $119,900 Sunday 2 - 4 3210 Haughton Brick Home, Finished attic tons more space for storage or living area.  RE/MAX Preferred Jody Zink 419-215-8026 

Ottawa Hills $177,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3327 Pelham Classic home w/4 large brms, 3 ½ baths, hardwood Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675 

Ottawa Hills $825,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2560 Falmouth Colonial brick Estate on close to 2 acres! 6 Brms, 5+ Baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $114,900 Sunday 7/20/14, 2-4 pm 4057 Hillandale 1st Open, 3 Brm, 1st floor Condo, convenient location Loss Realty Group Debbie Eastern-Hall 419-902-1988 

Ottawa County $175,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2219 N. Brookside Blvd. Beautiful brick ranch, full basement, quiet neighborhood DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brenda Woo 419-490-6511 

Oregon $279,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1230 S Stadium 3 Brm, 2 bath, 10 other rooms Flex Realty Mona Qaimari 419-376-2299 

Oregon $319,000 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 2057 Woodcrest Dr 3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886 

Oregon $339,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 427 Quail East Quality custom built 4 brm, 4 ½ baths, lg bonus rm, granite counter tops The Danberry Co., Realtors Lila Csortos 419-360-3776 

Oregon $139,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2730 Eastmoreland 3 brm, 1.5 bath, over 1600 sq ft, updated, lots of space The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Northwood $75,000 Sunday 11 am-1 pm 1897 Glenross 2 brms w/sunporch, newer roof & carpet, full bsmt, detached garage & carport RE/MAX Masters  Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Maumee $148,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 721 W. Carisbrook New Price! Move in condition! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Majean Hackett 419-654-2644 

Maumee $229,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 616 Valley Dr Beautiful Tudor 3 Brm, 2 bath, exc. cond. & great neighborhood, huge garage By Owner Lisa McAllister 419-346-6098  

Maumee $510,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 3521 Stonebrooke Lane 1 ½ acres, 10 rooms, 3 ½ bath, pool & gazebo DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 

Maumee $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 601 Orchard View Dr. 3 brm, 1.5 bath, screened porch to lovely yard, move-in ready! Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Lloyd 419-265-8853 

Maumee $84,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1029 Hugo Mint condition, Maumee Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Tim Moreland 419-705-9948 
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